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1 = Service Rig
2 = Wellsite Supervisor
3 = Engineering and Project Management
4 = Coil Tubing
5 = Wireline
6 = Fluid Hauling and Disposal
7 = Cut and Cap

8 = Pressure Testing
9 = Cementation and Service Maintenance
10 = Downhole Tools
11 = Initial Environmental Assessment (ie: Phase 1)
12 = Detailed Site Assessment
13 = Environmental Contracting (ie: Heavy Equip't, Transport and Waste Disposal)
14 = Reclamation / Remediation Regulatory Abandonment Process Applications

Company Contact Name Contact Phone Contact email Indigenous Major Technical Capabilities

BATC Ridge Line X Brad Shybunka (403) 588-6911 brad@ridgelinecanada.com 11, 12, 14

Accurate Industries X Arlie Frolick (780) 812-5389 arlie@accurateind.ca 4, 9, 13

Oneofive Construction Joint 
Venture

X Rochelle Heagy (306) 384-9306 rheagy@oneofive.ca 6, 13

X-terra X Curtis Riou (306) 373-1110 c.riou@xtec.ca 2, 7, 11, 12, 14

RPM Oil Field Services X Robert Peloquin (306) 421-2345 rpmltd@sasktel.net 6, 13

Kisik - Environmental & 
Social Consulting

X Janet MIlburn (306) 518-1274 admin@kisikconsulting.com 11, 12, 14

Berretta Pipeline 
Construction Ltd.

X Darrell Holman (780) 205-0217 dholman@berettapipeline.com 7, 13

First Alliance Energy Services X Vince Sauvie (306) 480-7617 vince.sauvie@firstalliancegroup.ca 13

Intercore Environmental 
Services Ltd.

X Kent Sayers (306) 893-8123 kent.sayers@intercore.ca 7, 13

Lynco Construction Ltd. 
(renamed Lynco Energy 
Services)

X Jerry Cole (306) 830-7430 jerry.cole@lynco.ca 13

Misty Clifton Engineering Ltd. X Geoff Haanen (306) 281-8353 geoff_haanen@clifton.ca 11, 14

Arrowhead Abandonments 
Inc.

X Clayton Heck (403) 505-4325 clayton.heck@arrowheadabandonments.com 2, 4, 10

Misty ChemCo. X Tyler Fletcher (403) 560-6619 tfletcher@chemco.com 6, 13

Precision Asiskiy X Frank Tremmel (780) 808-0874 ftremmel@precisioncontractors.com 7, 13

Nekaneet Vertex 
Environmental Partnership

X Brandon Spiller (306) 584-3044 bspiller@vertex.ca 2, 6, 11, 12, 14

Davis Excavating & 
Contracting Ltd.

X Joey Davis (306) 662-2009 davis.excavating@yahoo.ca 6, 7, 13

Smoke Energy X Nicolas Lewis (780) 259-9939 nicklewis86@gmail.com 6, 8

Tomahawk Energy Services 
Limited Partnership 

X Derrick Big Eagle (306) 634-1057 dbigeagle@tomahawkenergy.ca 1, 2, 5, 6, 8, 11, 12, 13, 14

Onion Lake Cree Nation Well 
Servicing GP Ltd.

X Tom Chief (306) 830-2857 tom.chief@onionlake.ca 1

QM Points Contracting AKA 
QM Points LP, QMP

X Kyle Remus (306) 716-6231 Kyle.Remus@QMenv.com 13

Mort's Oilfield Contracting ltd X Ryan McGowan (306) 893-7141 mortmcgowan@yahoo.ca 2

Pro Metal Industries Ltd. X Kelly Castle (403) 975-8204 kelly.c@prometal.ca 2

Timaskaw - Ridgeline Joint 
Venture

X Brooke McBride (306) 460-0307 bmcbride@ridgelinecanada.com 11, 12, 14

Eagle Sky Ventures Limited 
Partnership

X Derrick Big Eagle (306) 575-7849 dbigeagle@tomahawkenergy.ca 1, 2, 6, 7, 13

FDB West Environmental X Tim Janzen (833) 759-1750 tjanzen@westx.com 1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14

Harmony Environmental Ltd. X Matthew Harper (780) 870-8011 harmony_enviro@hotmail.ca 6, 13

Kanata Global Environmental, 
Engineering and Consulting 
Inc.

X Chris Zavlanos (780) 753-4115 chris.zavlanos@kanataglobal.com 2, 3, 11, 12, 14

IAP Projects Ltd. X Tyson Olson (587) 566-8847 tolson@iapmoosomin.ca 1, 2, 6, 7, 8, 10, 13

Tervita Corporation - Carry 
the Kettle Nakoda Nation 
Partnership

X Aaron Quilichini (306) 315-0175 aquilichini@tervita.com 11, 12, 13, 14

Kaos Energy Services X Chuck Jarvis (306) 460-4051 kaosenergyservices@gmail.com 2, 7

RobWel Constructors Limited 
Partnership

X Jon Martens (306) 236-3099 jon.martens@robwel.ca 7

Driven Energy Ltd. X Kirk Newstead (780) 872-6533 kirk@drivenenergy.ca 6, 8

Canada North X Jocelyn Howery (306) 652-4432 jocelyn.howery@cannorth.com N/A

Fusion X Wayne Smith (306) 321-6805 info@fusiongroups.ca N/A

Prairie Dog Reclamation and 
Fencing

X Jeff Loehndorf (780) 214-5620 prairiedog.rec-fencing@hotmail.com N/A

Black Powder X Neil Anderson (403) 993-8585 neil.anderson@blackpowderltd.com N/A

KDM Constructors Inc. X Aaron Huscroft (306) 740-7372 recruiting@kdmco.ca N/A

Coulineur Transport Inc. X Eric Coulineur (403) 921-2304 coulineurtransportsinc@gmail.com N/A

Stargayzer Contracting X Merle Johnstone (306) 321-5669 merle.johnstone@hotmail.com N/A

Nakoda Development Corp. X Joe Alaimoana (780) 296-0984 ctk@alaimoanagroup.ca N/A

V. Morin Construction Group 
Inc.

X Joel Morin (306) 930-8091 joelmorin@firstwestconstruction.ca N/A

Wicehtowak Limnos 
Consulting Services Ltd.

X Josh Montana (306) 531-3732 jmontana@wlcs.ca N/A

Prairie Star Projects Corp. X Darren Cameron (306) 715-6974 dc7psp@gmail.com N/A

McArthur Contracting X Kirbi McArthur (306) 575-3256 Kirbimcarthur@gmail.com N/A

Allied Line Locators X Chris Scramstad (780) 870-2594 c.scrammer@gmail.com N/A

Wilson Bear Ventures Ltd. X Boyd Wilson (306) 435-9698 wilsonbearventures@sasktel.net N/A

Neetah Construction LP X Ryan Clark (306) 652-4989 rclark@neetah.ca N/A

Timaskaw Contracting LP X Jack Liu (604) 329-3618 jliu@timaskaw.com N/A

Field Investments Ltd. X Shannon Field (306) 914-8085 shannon@fieldequipment.ca N/A

Black Stone Access 
Solutions Inc.

X Justin Fiddler (306) 930-8888 jfiddler@blackstoneaccesssolutions.com N/A

Armour Safety Inc X Derek Wold (306) 515-0751 derek@armoursafety.com N/A

EagleNations Industries X Krista Canfield (306) 441-4567 kcanfield@btribalc.ca N/A

Classification


